
A
U

G
U

S
T 

2
0

2
3

 R
EP

O
R

T

Brought to you by

Current as of September 2023.

Source www.fvreb.bc.ca

ABBOTSFORD MISSION

D
ET
A
C
H
ED

TO
W
N
H
O
U
S
E

A
P
A
R
TM

EN
T

*percentages are comparisons to previous year figures

TOTAL

ACTIVE LISTINGS

SALES

BENCHMARK PRICE

$ 1,214,300

380

59

+11.8%

+31.1%

-1.2%

TOTAL

ACTIVE LISTINGS

SALES

BENCHMARK PRICE

$ 653,400

102

36

-46.0%

+33.3%

-7.6%

TOTAL

ACTIVE LISTINGS

SALES

BENCHMARK PRICE

$ 452,000

175

62

-25.5%

+55.0%

+0.0%

TOTAL

ACTIVE LISTINGS

SALES

BENCHMARK PRICE

$ 1,060,100

199

33

-10.8%

+135.7%

+5.9%

TOTAL

ACTIVE LISTINGS

SALES

BENCHMARK PRICE

$  673,700

29
+38.1%

-4.4%

TOTAL

ACTIVE LISTINGS

SALES

BENCHMARK PRICE

$  461,200

61

9

+103.3%

-3.1%

7 +75.0%

+125.0%


