ABBOTSFORD

TOTAL ACTIVE LISTINGS	380	+11.8%
SALES	59	+31.1%
\$ 1,214,300		-1.2%

TOTAL ACTIVE LISTINGS	102	-46.0%
SALES	36	+33.3%
BENCHMARK PRICE \$ 653,400		-7.6%

TOTAL ACTIVE LISTINGS	175	-25.5%
SALES	62	+55.0%
BENCHMARK PRICE \$ 452,000		+0.0%

MISSION

-
亡

TOTAL

TOTAL ACTIVE LISTINGS	199	-10.8%
SALES	33	+135.7%
BENCHMARK PRICE \$ 1,060,100		+5.9%
TOTAL ACTIVE LISTINGS	29	+38.1%
SALES	7	+75.0%

TOTAL ACTIVE LISTINGS	61	+103.3%
SALES	9	+125.0%
BENCHMARK PRICE \$ 461,200		-3.1%

Current as of September 2023. Source www.fvreb.bc.ca